Privacy Policy for Women Solve Inc.

Effective Date: April 2024

1. Introduction

Women Solve Inc. respects the privacy of our website visitors. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect, use, disclose, and safeguard your information when you visit our website, including any other media form, media channel, mobile website, or mobile application related or connected thereto. By using our website, you consent to the data practices described in this policy.

2. Information Collection

When you visit the Women Solve Inc. website, we collect information about you through our contact form. The types of information collected may include:

- Name
- Email Address
- Phone Number
- Any other information you choose to provide in the message field
 - 3. Use of Information

The information we collect is used to:

- Respond to your inquiries or service requests
- Improve our website and services
- Communicate with you about updates, services, and events related to Women Solve Inc.
 - 4. Information Sharing

Women Solve Inc. does not sell, rent, or lease its customer lists to third parties. We may share data with trusted partners to help perform statistical analysis, send you email or postal mail, or provide customer support. All such third parties are prohibited from using your personal information except to provide these services to Women Solve Inc., and they are required to maintain the confidentiality of your information.

5. Data Security

Women Solve Inc. secures your personal information from unauthorized access, use, or disclosure. We strive to take appropriate security measures to protect against unauthorized access to or alteration of your personal information.

6. Accessing and Correcting Your Information

You may request access to, correction, or deletion of any personal information that you have provided to us by contacting us at wesolve@womensolve.org.

7. Changes to This Privacy Policy

Women Solve Inc. reserves the right to change this privacy policy at any time. We will notify you about significant changes in the way we treat personal information by sending a notice to the primary email address specified in your account, by placing a prominent notice on our site, and/or by updating any privacy information on this page.

8. Contact Information

Women Solve Inc. welcomes your questions or comments regarding this Privacy Policy. Please contact us at: wesolve@womensolve.org.